TRABTECH
TRansient ABsorbtion TECHnology
FLASHTRAB
FLT60-400 Protection Panels
Secondary Main Lightning Ar restor
Features
•  Protection of secondary power mains from damag-
ing lightning currents on conductor cables.

Replacement Fuse……………………………………… Bussman/Cooper Industries, 200 Amp,
LPJ200SP
How to Order
Configuration                         Description                                               Order Number
Three Phase Systems     FLT60-3 Phase Enclosure System                          5523391
Two Phase Systems              FLT60-2 Phase Enclosure System                          5525771
Single Phase Systems     FLT60-1 Phase Enclosure System                          5525768
                                       FLT60-400 Module                                      2740603
Headquarters, U.S.
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc.
Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100
Technical Support and Information: (800)322-3225